
1 Dev Achintya Anuj 1 A

2 Kiara Aswin 1 A

3 Nanditha Anish 1 A

4 Anushka Vijit 1 B

5 Darsh Jayakrishnan 1 B

6 Swara Dhipish 1 C

7 Shivani S 1 C

8 Ishanvi Jayamohan 1 C

9 Madhav Gokul 1 C

10 Rishan Krishna R 1 C

11 Anika Ajay 1 D

12 Vaidehi Mohan Shinde 1 D

13 Tanshika A 1 D

14 Atharv A Madasseri 1 E

15 Jwala Dileep 1 E

16 Madhav K Bibin 1 E

17 Maleeha Mariyam 1 E

18 Netra Rajit 1 E

19 Devananda R Menon 2 A

20 Manish R Jayaram 2 A

21 Niharika Jayadev 2 A

22 Veda Saneesh 2 A

23 Advait S 2 B

24 Aarav Ajeesh 2 B

25 Avni Akhi 2 B

26 Sreeram Sijanth 2 C

27 Gautam Praveen Menon 2 C

28 Avantika R 2 C

29 Itasha Brijesh 2 D

30 Tanvi Binu Bhaskar 2 D

31 Arihaan Jibin Raj 2 D

32 Hannah Abdul Rahim 2 E

33 Merry Jacob 2 E

34 Vihaan Arun 2 E

MAYOOKHAM  2024-25 

CATEGORY 1 (CLASSES 1 & 2)

ENGLISH RECITATION

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR THE FINALS



35 Aryan Bijeesh 2 E

1 SRIRAM ARJUN KRISHNA 1 A

2 IHA RANJITH 1 A

3 LEKSHMI R 1 A

4 AAZHINI RAVEESH 1 A

5 AYANSH HRIDUL 1 A

6 AARAV RAMIA SOMANATH 1 B

7 ANUSHKA VIJITH 1 B

8 ISABEL PAUL 1 B

9 SHIVANI S 1 C

10 SUBHADRA D NAIR 1 C

11 ISHANVI JAYAMOHAN 1 C

12 SWARA DHIPISH 1 C

13 VAIGA A UNNITHAN 1 C

14 ANIKA AJAY 1 D

15 PRANAV PRAVEEN 1 D

16 DHWANI  HEMANTH 1 D

17 TANSHIKA A 1 D

18 ATHARV A MADASSERI 1 E

19 JWALA DILEEP 1 E

20 NETRA RAJIT 1 E

21 MADHAV K BIBIN 1 E

22 KRISHNENDU P 2 A

23 MANISH R JAYARAM 2 A

24 NIHARIKA JAYADEV 2 A

25 NIHARIKA K P 2 A

26 YAMI MITHUN CHAND 2 B

27 NIVAAN NAVEEN 2 B

28 ABHIRAM SARATH 2 B

29 SRINIDHI RENJITH 2 B

30 AVANTIKA R 2 C

31 ALANKRITHA MENON 2 C

32 GAUTAM PRAVEEN MENON 2 C

33 DHWANI DEEPAK 2 C

34 AATHMIKA AJU 2 D

35 ARIHAAN JIBIN RAJ 2 D

36 TANVI BINU BHASKAR 2 D

37 ESHAN HAFIS 2 D

38 ABHAYNATH PRASAD 2 D

39 ISHANA JO 2 E

40 NAINIKA K RAJEEV 2 E

41 IVANKA SARA SEBIN 2 E

ENGLISH STORY TELLING



42 HANNAH ABDUL RAHIM 2 E

43 UDIT NIKHIL 2 E

44 SREEHARI ARUN 2 E

1 Nohan Scaria Boney 1 A

2 Nanditha Anish 1 A

3 Sriram Arjun Krishna 1 A

4 Darsh Jayakrishnan 1 B

5 Devayani A J 1 B

6 Edlyn Albert 1 B

7 Jeshwi K 1 B

8 Devadutt Gigin 1 C

9 Parvathy Mithun 1 C

10 Shivani S 1 C

11 Esther Anna Joseph 1 D

12 Dhwani Hemanth 1 D

13 Parvana K Nambiar 1 D

14 Anguli S Sudeep 1 E

15 Atharv A Mangalassery 1 E

16 Madhav K Bibin 1 E

17 Aradhya Vijay 2 A

18 Vedanth S Nair 2 A

19 Abhiram Sarath 2 B

20 Dakshith Arjun Kaimal 2 B

21 Varada E 2 B

22 Chinthana Anukumar 2 C

23 Mivan Nishanth 2 C

24 Nidhi Ajith 2 C

25 Sreeram Sijanth 2 C

26 Abhaynath Prasad 2 D

27 Eshan Hafis 2 D

28 Itasha Brijesh 2 D

29 Anshika A Nambiar 2 E

30 Maheshwar Sanal 2 E

31 Nainika K Rajeev 2 E

1 Dev Achintya Anuj 1 A

2 Gianna Sara Dileep 1 A

MALAYALAM RECITATION

MALAYALAM STORY TELLING



3 Saatvika P 1 A

4 Akshara Raji 1 B

5 Dhwani Sreejith 1 B

6 Eric Abey 1 B

7 Shiva Rohith 1 C

8 Shivani S 1 C

9 Subhadra D Nair 1 C

10 Esther Anna Joseph 1 D

11 Parvana K Nambiar 1 D

12 Ryan Sudheer 1 D

13 Sanagha S 1 D

14 Medha Sreenath 1 E

15 Raghav Sreejith 1 E

16 Anguli S Sudeep 1 E

17 Vedanth S Nair 2 A

18 Ranav Sreejesh 2 A

19 Arundhathi Arun Warrier 2 B

20 Amna Samreen P M 2 B

21 Aarav Ajeesh 2 B

22 Aithen S Bichu 2 B

23 Avantika R 2 C

24 Dhwani Deepak 2 C

25 Ryan Rahul 2 D

26 Muhammed Zayan K A 2 D

27 Tarush Sooraj 2 D

28 Anshika  A Nambiar 2 E

29 Maheshwar Sanal 2 E

30 Nainika K Rajeev 2 E

1 Anjaly Menon 1 A

2 Kiara Aswin 1 A

3 Sriram Rejeesh 1 C

4 Swara Dhipish 1 C

5 Ishaani N Nair 1 D

6 M Poornasree 1 D

7 Madhav K Bibin 1 E

8 Raghav Sreejith 1 E

9 Srishti Parvathy 1 E

10 Asheera 2 A

11 Avyukth R Nambiar 2 A

12 Bhagya Aneesh 2 A

13 Devananda R Menon 2 A

14 Manish R Jayaram 2 A

GITA CHANTING



15 Niharika K P 2 A

16 Niharika Jayadev 2 A

17 Vedanth S Nair 2 A

18 Arundhathi Arun Warrier 2 B

19 Dhaksha Dhanjith 2 C

20 Gautam Praveen Menon 2 C

21 Mivan Nishanth 2 C

22 Rohan S 2 C

23 Avanthika A 2 C

24 Sreeram Sijanth 2 C

25 Samitha Nair M 2 D

26 Srinandh Ashok Rajan 2 E

1 Sriram Arjun Krishna 1 A

2 Adith Sujith 1 B

3 Darsh Jayakrishnan 1 B

4 Shiva Rohith 1 C

5 Dakshith Jibin 1 D

6 Sivasankar 2 A

7 Vedanth Ajeesh 2 A

8 Vedanth S Nair 2 A

9 Aithen S Bichu 2 B

10 Ayaan Nishad 2 C

11 Eshaan Ajith 2 C

12 Gautam Praveen Menon 2 C

13 Sreeram Sijanth 2 C

14 Eshaan Hafis 2 D

15 Maheshwar Sanal 2 E

1 M Poornasree 1 D

2 Dhwani Hemanth 1 D

3 Ishaani N Nair 1 D

4 Parvana K Nambiar 1 D

5 Saanvi A Prabhu 1 D

6 Kiara Aswin 1 A

7 Devayani A J 1 B

8 Parvathy Mithun 1 C

9 Netra Rajith 1 E

10 Srishti Parvathy S 1 E

11 Aradhya Vijay 2 A

LIGHT MUSIC BOYS

LIGHT MUSIC GIRLS



12 Bhagya Aneesh 2 A

13 Devananda R Menon 2 A

14 Shritha Ranjith 2 B

15 Alankritha Menon 2 C

16 Avanthika A 2 C

17 Nidhi Ajith 2 C

18 Itasha Brijesh 2 D

19 Anshika A Nambiar 2 E

20 Thara Manu 2 E

21 Vedhika Varun 2 E


